S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

1510/1590 1545/1625
Insertion loss  (dB) ≤ 21.0/≤ 0.5 ≤ 15.0/≤ 1.0 ≤ 10.8/≤ 0.6 ≤ 6.4/≤ 2.1 ≤ 3.9 ≤ 7.5 ≤ 10.2 ≤ 10.8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Coupler type
02 = 1 x 2
04 = 1 x 4
08C = 1 x 8 coupler (C band)
08L = 1 x 8 coupler (L band)
Coupling ratio
01S = 1/99
05S = 5/95
10S = 10/90
25S = 25/75
50E = 50/50
12E = 1 x 8 equal 12.5 %
25E = 1 x 4 equal 25 %
Example: FTBx-9600-01-02-01S-EI-EUI-89
FTBx-9600-01-XX-XX-XX
Connector
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST (EI only)
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
SPFTBX9600.1AN  © 2016 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  16/09
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Coupler 1 x 2 1 x 4 1 x 8
Number of slots 1 2 3
Dimensions Height
 Width
 Depth
25 mm (1 in)
159 mm (6 1⁄4 in)
185 mm (6 7⁄8  in)
50 mm (2 in)
159 mm (6 1⁄4 in)
185 mm (6 7⁄8 in)
75 mm (3 in)
159 mm (6 1⁄4 in)
185 mm (6 7⁄8 in)
Temperature Operating
 Storage
0 °C to 40 °C (32 °F to 104 °F)
—40 °C to 70 °C (—40 °F to 158 °F)
Maximum relative humidity 80 % non-condensing at 40 °C
Prelim